2
www.relpol.com.pl Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.pl
2
6
.0
9
.2
0

Type
of installation contactor
Ordering code
of installation contactor
Configuration
of contacts
Control
coil voltage
Additional
auxiliary contacts
RIK21
RIK21-10-24 3 NO + auxiliary contact 1 NO 24 V AC
–
RIK21-01-24 3 NO + auxiliary contact 1 NC 24 V AC
RIK21-10-230 3 NO + auxiliary contact 1 NO 230 V AC
RIK21-01-230 3 NO + auxiliary contact 1 NC 230 V AC
RIK20
RIK20-20-24 2 NO 24 V AC/DC
–
RIK20-11-24 1 NO + 1 NC 24 V AC/DC
RIK20-02-24 2 NC 24 V AC/DC
RIK20-20-230 2 NO 230 V AC/DC
RIK20-11-230 1 NO + 1 NC 230 V AC/DC
RIK20-02-230 2 NC 230 V AC/DC
RIK25
RIK25-40-24 4 NO 24 V AC/DC
RIKN-20 (2 NO)
RIKN-11 (1 NO + 1 NC)
RIK25-31-24 3 NO + 1 NC 24 V AC/DC
RIK25-22-24 2 NO + 2 NC 24 V AC/DC
RIK25-40-230 4 NO 230 V AC/DC
RIK25-31-230 3 NO + 1 NC 230 V AC/DC
RIK25-22-230 2 NO + 2 NC 230 V AC/DC
RIK40
RIK40-40-24 4 NO 24 V AC/DC
RIKN-20 (2 NO)
RIKN-11 (1 NO + 1 NC)